MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L26933MH1985PLC037213

Regd. Office: S-002B 2nd Floor, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054

Phone: +91-22-66780131-33

Website: www.mercurytradelinks.com; E-mail: share@sardagroup.com

16th October, 2019

To, The Secretary,

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Our Scrip Code 512415 BSE

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants Regulations), 2018 for the Quarter ended September 30, 2019

Dear Sir.

We herewith enclose a Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for quarter ended 30th September, 2019 dated 14th October, 2019 received from M/s Universal Capital Securities Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our Company.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

FOR MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

PRACHI VIJAYVARGIYA COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl. As above



October 14, 2019

To

Mercury Trade Links Limited S-002 B, 2ND Floor,' Vikas Centre S.V. Road Santacruz (W) Mumbai – 400054

Kind Attn: Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sarda.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,2018 for the quarter ended September, 2019.

With reference to the above captioned subject, We hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository participants for dematerialization during the quarter ended 30th September 2019, were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialization have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in register of members as the registered owner within stipulated time limit under captioned regulations.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Universal Capital Securities Pvt.Ltd.,

Authorised Signatory



